
Monday, 7 July 2008 

09:30 Welcome of participants 

10:00 Opening of the ILS 

11:00 Welcome address by ILC Chairman 
Amb. Edmundo Vargas Carreño (S) 

12:00 Visit of the Palais des Nations 
14:00 Visit of the Library 

15:00 ILC Plenary session 
 Reservations to Treaties 

Tuesday, 8 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
 Reservations to Treaties 

15:00 Conference by Mr Vittorio Mainetti (F) 
The Work of the ILC  

Wednesday, 9 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
 Reservations to Treaties 

 
15:00 Conference by Mr. Daniel Müller (F) 

 Reservations to treaties   

Thursday, 10 July 2008 

10:00  ILC Plenary session 
 Reservations to Treaties 
 
15:00 Conference by Prof. Giorgio Gaja (E) 
 Responsibility of international organizations 

Friday, 11 July 2008 

10:00 Visit to WTO 

 Meeting with Prof. Gabrielle Marceau
Counsellor of the Director General (E) and     
with Mr. Werner Zdouc, Director of the 
Appellate Body Secretariat (E) 

13:00 Barbecue 

16:00 Visit of the Salle de l’Alabama and the 
Geneva Town Hall  

 Reception offered by the Republic of Geneva 

 

Monday, 14 July 2008 

10:00 Special Session at the Graduate Institute of 
International and development studies  
Prof. G. Abi Saab, V. Gowlland, M. Kohen (E/F) 

  Peaceful Settlement of International Disputes 
  

15:00 Amb. Chusei Yamada (E) 
Codification of the law of Shared Natural  

 Resources  
Tuesday, 15 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
  

15:00 Conference by 
 Amb. Enrique Candioti (S) 
 Future Topics for the ILC 

 Prof. John Dugard (E) 
 The Outcomes of the Commission’s Work 

Wednesday, 16 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
  

15:00 Conference by Prof. Zdzislaw Galicki (E) 
 Aut dedere aut iudicare 

Thursday, 17 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
  
 
15:00 Conference by Prof. Lucius Caflisch (F) 
           Prof. Marie Jacobsson (E) 
 The Legal Regime of Wrecks: Is There Still a 

Need for the ILC to address this Matter? 
 
Friday, 18 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
 
15:00 Conference by Ms. Jelena Pejic (E) 
 Current Challenges to International Humanitarian 

Law 
 

 

Monday, 21 July 2008 

10:00 Conference by Dr. A.R. Perera (E) 
 Towards a Comprehensive Convention on 

Terrorism 
 
15:00 Conference by Prof. McRae (E) 

 The MFN Clause 

 

Tuesday, 22 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
  
 
15:00 Conference by Prof. Georg Nolte (E) 
 Cultural Diversity in International Law 

 

Wednesday, 23 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
  

15:00 Conference by Judge Bruno Simma (E) 
 ILC and ICJ: A Symbiotic Relationship 

 

Thursday, 24 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 

 
 
15:00 Reports of the ILS Working Groups 

 

Friday, 25 July 2008 

10:00 ILC Plenary session 
 

 
11:30 Closing Ceremony 

 
15:00 Round Table Discussion 
 
 

 
 

  Conferences take place in Room XXII and ILC sessions in Room XXI, unless otherwise indicated. 
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